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長野県中学記録(CR)              13.99 並木 彩華                    野沢             2021/07/18  
大会記録(GR)                    14.22 唐澤　さくら                 箕輪             2019        

[ 1組] 風速 -0.8 [ 2組] 風速 -0.2

 1 廣瀬 美春(2)     19.31  1 神澤 歩果(2)     19.45 
ﾋﾛｾ ﾐﾊﾙ 宮田 ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 高綱

 2 浦野 あいか(2)     20.05  2 加藤 鈴亜(2)     19.58 
ｳﾗﾉ ｱｲｶ 伊那 ｶﾄｳ ﾘﾘｱ 丘

 3 岡田 ほのき(1)     20.47  3 湯田 うらら(2)     19.64 
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｷ 岡谷西部 ﾕﾀﾞ ｳﾗﾗ 飯田高陵

 4 住 百合恵(1)     20.87  4 降籏 瑞菜(1)     19.82 
ｽﾐ ﾕﾘｴ 鉢盛 ﾌﾘﾊﾀ ﾐﾅ 松島

 5 木村 遥香(2)     21.15  5 林 音琉(2)     20.48 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 山辺 ﾊﾔｼ ﾈﾙ 岡谷東部

 6 小平 明莉(1)     21.19  6 滝 桃葉(2)     20.51 
ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ｱｶﾘ 長峰 ﾀｷ ﾓﾓﾊ 木曽町

 7 柳澤 怜奈(2)     24.92  7 犬塚 結菜(1)     22.35 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾚﾅ 旭町 ｲﾇﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾅ 春富

  三澤 楓(2)      
ﾐｻﾜ ｶｴﾃﾞ 岡谷西部

[ 3組] 風速 -2.2 [ 4組] 風速 -1.4

 1 渡辺 菜月(2)     18.72  1 矢島 柚那(2)     15.66 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 三郷 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕﾅ 長峰

 2 石橋 薫(2)     18.73  2 阪 真琴(1)     16.72 
ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｶｵﾙ 高綱 ｻｶ ﾏｺﾄ 塩尻広陵

 3 丸山 真愛(2)     18.79  3 中山 桃(1)     17.86 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾏﾅ 堀金 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ 諏訪南

 4 小木曽 史香(2)     18.87  4 古畑 ゆずほ(2)     17.88 
ｵｷﾞｿ ﾌﾐｶ 辰野 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾕｽﾞﾎ 松島

 5 宮坂 椎加(2)     19.49  5 長村 梨夢(2)     17.89 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼｲｶ 清陵附属 ｵｻﾑﾗ ﾘﾑ 鉢盛

 6 成沢 花鈴(2)     21.70  6 両角 琉那(2)     17.98 
ﾅﾙｻﾜ ｶﾘﾝ 伊那東部 ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ﾙﾅ 茅野東部

  倉田 葵衣(2)       7 宮下 紗季(2)     18.39 
ｸﾗﾀ ｱｵｲ 山辺 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｻｷ 伊那東部DQ(FS)
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   1 矢島 柚那(2) 長峰     15.66 (-1.4)   4   1
   2 阪 真琴(1) 塩尻広陵     16.72 (-1.4)   4   2
   3 中山 桃(1) 諏訪南     17.86 (-1.4)   4   3
   4 古畑 ゆずほ(2) 松島     17.88 (-1.4)   4   4
   5 長村 梨夢(2) 鉢盛     17.89 (-1.4)   4   5
   6 両角 琉那(2) 茅野東部     17.98 (-1.4)   4   6
   7 宮下 紗季(2) 伊那東部     18.39 (-1.4)   4   7
   8 渡辺 菜月(2) 三郷     18.72 (-2.2)   3   1
   9 石橋 薫(2) 高綱     18.73 (-2.2)   3   2
  10 丸山 真愛(2) 堀金     18.79 (-2.2)   3   3
  11 小木曽 史香(2) 辰野     18.87 (-2.2)   3   4
  12 廣瀬 美春(2) 宮田     19.31 (-0.8)   1   1
  13 神澤 歩果(2) 高綱     19.45 (-0.2)   2   1
  14 宮坂 椎加(2) 清陵附属     19.49 (-2.2)   3   5
  15 加藤 鈴亜(2) 丘     19.58 (-0.2)   2   2
  16 湯田 うらら(2) 飯田高陵     19.64 (-0.2)   2   3
  17 降籏 瑞菜(1) 松島     19.82 (-0.2)   2   4
  18 浦野 あいか(2) 伊那     20.05 (-0.8)   1   2
  19 岡田 ほのき(1) 岡谷西部     20.47 (-0.8)   1   3
  20 林 音琉(2) 岡谷東部     20.48 (-0.2)   2   5
  21 滝 桃葉(2) 木曽町     20.51 (-0.2)   2   6
  22 住 百合恵(1) 鉢盛     20.87 (-0.8)   1   4
  23 木村 遥香(2) 山辺     21.15 (-0.8)   1   5
  24 小平 明莉(1) 長峰     21.19 (-0.8)   1   6
  25 成沢 花鈴(2) 伊那東部     21.70 (-2.2)   3   6
  26 犬塚 結菜(1) 春富     22.35 (-0.2)   2   7
  27 柳澤 怜奈(2) 旭町     24.92 (-0.8)   1   7
    倉田 葵衣(2) 山辺          (-2.2) DQ(FS)   3    
    三澤 楓(2) 岡谷西部          (-0.8) DNS   1    
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